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181 PA23021906 74.90 SANJIB PAL OBC-B No

182 PA23001795 74.87 KALPITA MAHATO OBC-B No

183 PA23014407 74.82 PREM MONDAL SC No

184 PA23017093 74.69 MERINA KHATUN OBC-A No

185 PA23007041 74.66 SAMPRIKTA MITRA MAJUMDAR General No

186 PA23014194 74.66 HIRAMANI ROY SC No

187 PA23015003 74.61 Anamica Topno ST No

188 PA23001781 74.60 MONIKA KISKU ST No

189 PA23024216 74.50 PRITI MANDAL General No

190 PA23006662 74.43 Tuhin Barman SC No

191 PA23010274 74.43 DIYA GHOSH General No

192 PA23012159 74.41 ASHISH CHOWDHURY General No

193 PA23000513 74.38 SABIBA KHATUN OBC-A No

194 PA23005770 74.30 ABINASH HEMBROM ST No

195 PA23007777 74.25 Payel Mistry SC No

196 PA23001040 74.19 PRITAM MAITY General No

197 PA23003992 74.15 MUKESH KARJEE ST No

198 PA23016202 74.11 AKRAM SHAIKH OBC-A No

199 PA23002481 74.08 SHIBSHANKAR GOPE OBC-B No

200 PA23001751 74.00 Soumi Pal General No

201 PA23001802 74.00 Priyanka Pal General No

202 PA23002695 74.00 Soumi Pal General No

203 PA23010670 74.00 CHHAYA RANI MAHATO OBC-B No

204 PA23001790 73.90 DEBKANTA MONDAL SC No

205 PA23004387 73.90 SEMPOO MAHATO OBC-B No

206 PA23008836 73.90 SUSITA GAYEN SC No

207 PA23021754 73.86 NISHA GHOSH OBC-B No

208 PA23016875 73.84 MD FAHIM SK General No

209 PA23002607 73.68 SUMONA SARKAR General No

210 PA23001911 73.60 SUJATA GHOSH General No

211 PA23013474 73.60 RIYANKA DAS General No

212 PA23010601 73.58 PRIYA SARKAR General No

213 PA23000663 73.50 PRIYA MONDAL SC No

214 PA23000876 73.50 KOYEL DAS General No

215 PA23016740 73.50 DAYAL DEY TALUKDAR General No

216 PA23011174 73.45 NITU MONDAL General No

217 PA23002583 73.40 PRIYANKA DAS General No

218 PA23000301 73.34 PRITI MALLICK General No

219 PA23012113 73.30 PARAMITA GHOSH General No

220 PA23017273 73.23 NIKITA GHOSH General No

221 PA23002225 73.15 ASHMA BEGAM General No

222 PA23014803 73.12 SUDIPTA MANDAL SC No

223 PA23013378 73.10 SREYASHREE NAYAK SC No

224 PA23015311 73.08 Suparna Mondal SC No

225 PA23002522 73.00 BANSHI BADAN RAJAK SC No

226 PA23004206 73.00 MONALISA MAITY General No

227 PA23008271 73.00 DIBYENDU DAS General No

228 PA23017126 73.00 FATEMA JOHORA OBC-A No

229 PA23024999 73.00 Priyanka Adhikary General No
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230 PA23001645 72.90 RITI BANTAWA OBC-B No

231 PA23011435 72.85 RADHA RANI MAITY General No

232 PA23000658 72.80 Shilpa Mondal General No

233 PA23001652 72.80 DIPTI HALDAR SC No

234 PA23004752 72.69 RAKHI DOLAI General No

235 PA23008260 72.59 ARPITA DEBNATH OBC-B No

236 PA23010345 72.50 ALAKA KISKU ST No

237 PA23024770 72.50 ALAKA KISKU ST No

238 PA23004225 72.38 SUBHAM MANNA General No

239 PA23015854 72.38 LINA MALLICK OBC-A No

240 PA23017521 72.38 LINA MALLICK OBC-A No

241 PA23002897 72.30 Rajib Pathak General No

242 PA23004039 72.30 SAYANTI KOLEY General No

243 PA23010512 72.30 SHAMPA SANA OBC-B No

244 PA23011365 72.30 SHREYASREE PANDIT General No

245 PA23014278 72.30 REBEKA SULTANA General No

246 PA23016576 72.30 CHANDRIKA MALIK SC No

247 PA23001000 72.25 RANTU BASAK OBC-B No

248 PA23015797 72.23 JAYANTA HALDER General No

249 PA23004643 72.22 SURAJUDDIN MALLICK OBC-A No

250 PA23006740 72.20 MOUMITA DAS SC No

251 PA23024704 72.12 JEMIYA RAHAMAN OBC-A No

252 PA23011000 72.11 NAJMINA KHATUN General No

253 PA23006053 72.10 HIRANMAY BERA General No

254 PA23020120 72.10 SUPARNA SAHA General No

255 PA23010955 72.05 Dhruba Mahato General No

256 PA23000895 72.00 FIROJA KHATUN OBC-A No

257 PA23014412 72.00 SHILPA LAHA General No

258 PA23024396 72.00 RINKI PAL OBC-B No

259 PA23008178 71.90 NIBEDITA GAYEN General No

260 PA23015552 71.89 MASUM RANA SHAIKH OBC-A No

261 PA23000580 71.70 PRIYA DUTTA General No

262 PA23003872 71.70 MD SANIUN MALLICK General No

263 PA23005509 71.69 BAISAKHI MANDAL SC No

264 PA23004483 71.68 RUBINUR KHATUN OBC-A No

265 PA23019719 71.67 SOUVIK MONDAL General No

266 PA23005605 71.60 AMISHA SAHA General No

267 PA23015789 71.60 Nayanika Roy SC No

268 PA23010397 71.50 DIPA SAHA General No

269 PA23023519 71.50 SAHANUR SK OBC-A No

270 PA23002551 71.45 RINKI MONDAL SC No

271 PA23006633 71.38 MADHURIMA PAUL OBC-B No

272 PA23014118 71.33 BIKRAM KATHAM ST No

273 PA23003621 71.31 SUSMITA DAS General No

274 PA23005337 71.30 SAYANDEEP SARKAR SC No

275 PA23002097 71.25 AYAN KAR General No

276 PA23003268 71.20 SWARNADIP MONDAL OBC-B No

277 PA23000036 71.00 IPSITA ROY General No

278 PA23003645 71.00 JASMIN NAHAR OBC-A No

279 PA23021634 71.00 Abdur Rouf Samim OBC-A No
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280 PA23000529 70.97 BISWARUP BISWAS General No

281 PA23008157 70.95 MONALISHA MANNA OBC-B No

282 PA23008971 70.95 Anushka Ghosh General No

283 PA23006140 70.92 RAKHI HALDAR SC No

284 PA23003379 70.88 SHUBHRADEP DAS SC No

285 PA23006106 70.86 MADHURIMA DUTTA General No

286 PA23000573 70.80 PARAMITA MANNA General No

287 PA23022615 70.80 MD ASRAF WAZED OBC-A No

288 PA23023929 70.80 md asraf wazed OBC-A No

289 PA23023910 70.75 PRITHA SARKAR General No

290 PA23005000 70.74 PRIYANKA BAIRY General No

291 PA23005247 70.73 SNEHA MONDAL OBC-B No

292 PA23017827 70.71 SARBANI GHOSH OBC-B No

293 PA23002621 70.70 TRINA METYA General No

294 PA23008949 70.65 BIDISHA PANJA General No

295 PA23024974 70.65 ALOKE BAIDYA OBC-B No

296 PA23013110 70.59 ESHITA CHOWDHURY General No

297 PA23014414 70.59 BRISTI KHAN OBC-B No

298 PA23024691 70.59 BRISTI KHAN OBC-B No

299 PA23023401 70.56 MANIKA SAMANTA General No

300 PA23000843 70.54 JANNATUN FERDOS OBC-A No

301 PA23019877 70.50 PURBASA KOLEY General No

302 PA23013737 70.48 KAZI PARVIN OBC-B No

303 PA23008559 70.42 RUMANA KHATUN General No

304 PA23017839 70.40 UMA JANA OBC-B No

305 PA23022170 70.38 SANDIP HALDAR SC No

306 PA23002772 70.10 FAKI AHAMAD General No

307 PA23006561 70.10 RITANGSHA BANERJEE General No

308 PA23017680 70.08 MAHIMA BEGAM OBC-A No

309 PA23012496 70.00 Uttara Choudhury OBC-B No

310 PA23015776 70.00 MAMATA MONDAL General No

311 PA23014780 69.92 BAPPI BARMAN SC No

312 PA23024297 69.80 SIMLA MONDAL General No

313 PA23001213 69.76 PRIYA KUNDU General No

314 PA23004840 69.75 VIRSA MUMTAZ General No

315 PA23016956 69.73 SNEHASHREE MANDAL General No

316 PA23023282 69.70 sayani saha General No

317 PA23002707 69.69 SUMANA DAS SC No

318 PA23007812 69.63 ALEYA AKTARA OBC-A No

319 PA23008587 69.63 HALIMA KHATUN OBC-A No

320 PA23013244 69.62 Sarfaraj Alam OBC-A No

321 PA23022473 69.62 BAPI BISWAS SC No

322 PA23007682 69.60 SUMANA DAS General No

323 PA23002243 69.55 KOYEL HALDER General No

324 PA23009980 69.50 MOUSUMI BARMAN SC No

325 PA23013477 69.50 RUNA LAILA OBC-A No

326 PA23014893 69.41 BIKRAM SARKAR SC No

327 PA23023065 69.40 Smritikana Panda General No

328 PA23006636 69.24 MD ISMAIL SK OBC-A No

329 PA23010989 69.17 SOMDUTTA CHANDRA General No
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330 PA23009742 69.15 DIPANKAR DOLUI SC No

331 PA23008134 69.10 SUBHAJIT DE OBC-B No

332 PA23001354 69.00 Ankita Chowdhury General No

333 PA23001559 69.00 Sukanya Dey General No

334 PA23007559 69.00 Purbasha Bhattacharyya General No

335 PA23011396 69.00 SOMAIYA SIDDIKA General No

336 PA23014537 68.98 MILY MONDAL General No

337 PA23010651 68.92 AMLAN SARKAR General No

338 PA23000188 68.89 CHANDANA NEOGI General No

339 PA23012083 68.75 IFTESAM HABIB OBC-A No

340 PA23016824 68.63 BAIDYANATH SAHA OBC-B No

341 PA23000802 68.50 AYUSH BANERJEE General No

342 PA23001744 68.50 SUPRIYA DUTTA General No

343 PA23002377 68.50 ANWESHA JANA General No

344 PA23009335 68.37 MOUMITA SAHA OBC-B No

345 PA23002343 68.35 SAYANTI PAL General No

346 PA23014334 68.35 MANJUR ALAM LASKAR OBC-A No

347 PA23000832 68.30 Priya Ghosal General No

348 PA23002957 68.30 SAYANI DAS SC No

349 PA23014472 68.29 GARGEE BANERJEE General No

350 PA23003664 68.26 KANIKA BISWAS SC No

351 PA23001880 68.25 DEBAYAN PAL General No

352 PA23006670 68.15 Dristi Das General No

353 PA23000375 68.10 MOUMITA MAITY General No

354 PA23010338 68.07 SIDDHIK SHEIKH OBC-A No

355 PA23000730 68.03 ANUPAMA CHANDA General No

356 PA23000350 68.00 Bhabani Mandal OBC-B No

357 PA23003016 68.00 SERINA KHATUN OBC-A No

358 PA23005757 68.00 PAPIYA DAS General No

359 PA23016936 68.00 HEMANTA BESRA ST (Other State) No

360 PA23021748 68.00 Biswajit Jena General No

361 PA23000103 67.90 SONALI BHUNIA DALBERA SC No

362 PA23000414 67.79 TANUSHREE PURKAIT General No

363 PA23003031 67.70 RIMA GHOSH General No

364 PA23000613 67.65 SUMITA BACHHAR OBC-B No

365 PA23020425 67.62 TANMAY SARKAR SC No

366 PA23013175 67.60 Tirtharaj Sarkar OBC-B No

367 PA23002464 67.50 SK AKASH OBC-A No

368 PA23006281 67.38 Mithu Mandal SC No

369 PA23012059 67.37 Jakir Molla OBC-A No

370 PA23000704 67.30 SIMA PATRA SC No

371 PA23011417 67.10 PULAK MANDAL SC No

372 PA23001412 67.00 ANANYA PRAMANIK OBC-B No

373 PA23004130 67.00 SAYANI BISWAS SC No

374 PA23008340 67.00 AKASH RAY SC No

375 PA23009341 67.00 SOUPARNAYA BANERJEE General No

376 PA23009551 67.00 PURBASHA PAL General No

377 PA23024524 66.93 MANOJ MAL SC No

378 PA23022306 66.90 RINKY DEBNATH OBC-B No

379 PA23024911 66.87 TULIKA GHOSH General No
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380 PA23002030 66.80 PRIYANKA GARU General No

381 PA23017681 66.75 RIMPA DAS OBC-B No

382 PA23018078 66.75 ABHISRUTI KHATUA General No

383 PA23000050 66.71 DEBASHIS SARDAR SC No

384 PA23003066 66.71 DEBASHIS SARDAR SC No

385 PA23015587 66.70 DILARA BEGUM OBC-A No

386 PA23021986 66.70 ANISHA SAHA SC No

387 PA23010187 66.64 SARIFA KHATUN OBC-B No

388 PA23017050 66.58 RAJU SEKH OBC-A No

389 PA23001688 66.50 SOUMI NAG General No

390 PA23002573 66.50 SOUMI NAG General No

391 PA23006923 66.50 PUJA GHOSH General No

392 PA23013457 66.50 RIMI DAS General No

393 PA23017375 66.42 Ruma Shaw General No

394 PA23004607 66.30 SUNITA BISWAS SC No

395 PA23010074 66.25 SHREYA BHATTACHARJEE General No

396 PA23002023 66.20 SUPARNA MONDAL SC No

397 PA23011139 66.17 Tanisha Goldar OBC-A No

398 PA23005145 66.13 JOYDEV MANDAL SC No

399 PA23007389 66.13 ANISHA KHATUN OBC-A No

400 PA23011354 66.12 Anushree Ghosh SC No

401 PA23004588 66.11 Puja Das General No

402 PA23002509 66.05 TUHINA JESMIN OBC-A No

403 PA23000368 66.00 Ankita Mallick SC No

404 PA23003656 66.00 SILPA JANA General No

405 PA23006352 66.00 PINKI PRAMANIK OBC-B No

406 PA23012262 66.00 UTSA DEY General No

407 PA23012413 66.00 SUDESHNA GHOSH General No

408 PA23023935 66.00 Ankita Mallick SC No

409 PA23024130 66.00 SANGITA DAS General No

410 PA23001452 65.95 MOUSUMI DAS General No

411 PA23006111 65.95 SUBRATA SAMANTA General No

412 PA23002847 65.92 ROQUAYA PARVEEN OBC-A Yes

413 PA23006206 65.80 SUMAN ROUTH General No

414 PA23009775 65.25 MRINAL CHANDRA MISRA General No

415 PA23010589 65.25 ABDUR RAHIM General No

416 PA23000334 65.23 SUBHASIS BHADRA General No

417 PA23002558 65.23 SUBHASIS BHADRA General No

418 PA23002765 65.15 Barsha Dutta General No

419 PA23013548 65.10 Kaushikee Biswas SC No

420 PA23005742 65.00 MOUSUMI ROY SC No

421 PA23007029 65.00 JYOTI MISTRY SC No

422 PA23019574 65.00 WAHIDA SALMA BANU OBC-A No

423 PA23020370 65.00 Sanjoy tudu ST No

424 PA23024596 65.00 SHUBHAMAY MANDAL SC No

425 PA23019477 64.88 SHREYA GHOSH DAS General No

426 PA23000905 64.80 Prabal Maity General No

427 PA23004783 64.78 SATHI GHOSH General No

428 PA23001204 64.70 SHREYASI BISWAS General No

429 PA23024900 64.70 SIMRAN BANU OBC-A No
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430 PA23016877 64.67 RAJA BABU OBC-A No

431 PA23018060 64.67 Sujata Manna General No

432 PA23000010 64.62 SK AJNABI OBC-A No

433 PA23011324 64.50 SAGAR SARKAR OBC-A No

434 PA23021001 64.38 JUWEL MANDAL OBC-B Yes

435 PA23024263 64.37 LIPIKA PAUL General No

436 PA23008300 64.30 SHRESTHA KARMAKAR OBC-B No

437 PA23012221 64.30 Swastika Panda General No

438 PA23003101 64.28 PARVIN SULTANA OBC-A No

439 PA23023855 64.27 ARPITA GHOSH OBC-B No

440 PA23006789 64.20 PRITI JANA General No

441 PA23009439 64.11 Suman Ghosh OBC-B No

442 PA23002409 64.00 Sampa Sarkar SC No

443 PA23014365 64.00 AFRIN KHATUN General No

444 PA23014392 64.00 SAMRAT MALLICK OBC-B No

445 PA23004781 63.95 SUDIP MONDAL SC No

446 PA23017749 63.90 SUPARNA KHANRA General No

447 PA23013306 63.87 PRIYA GOUR General No

448 PA23000756 63.80 MONGALDIP CHAKRABORTY General No

449 PA23017420 63.78 TIYASHA KOLEY General No

450 PA23008835 63.75 TIPU SULTAN OBC-A No

451 PA23017070 63.60 MEHEBUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No

452 PA23013060 63.50 PUJA HALDAR SC No

453 PA23013399 63.42 NITU DAS General No

454 PA23015242 63.37 RIYA MIDYA General No

455 PA23016155 63.37 SAMIR BISWAS OBC-A No

456 PA23018255 63.37 SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC-A No

457 PA23022313 63.37 SAMIR BISWAS OBC-A No

458 PA23017003 63.28 NEHA PARVIN OBC-A No

459 PA23022824 63.15 Chirantan Pal General No

460 PA23022137 63.13 MD AHASANUJJAMAN OBC-A No

461 PA23024937 63.03 AJMA KHATUN OBC-A No

462 PA23007544 63.00 PRITY DAS SC No

463 PA23015614 63.00 YASMINARA KHATUN OBC-A No

464 PA23016693 63.00 SHREYASI CHOWHAN OBC-B No

465 PA23010301 62.98 TIASH MALLICK SC No

466 PA23008869 62.97 PUJA MONDAL OBC-B No

467 PA23008205 62.87 KINKAR MANDAL General No

468 PA23007898 62.80 POUSALI GHOSH General No

469 PA23008159 62.71 TUHINA PARVIN OBC-A No

470 PA23006793 62.68 BANKIM ROY OBC-B No

471 PA23002203 62.63 BARSHA KONER General No

472 PA23014498 62.62 Mousumi Mondal General No

473 PA23018594 62.62 GOLAM RASUL General No

474 PA23025109 62.47 SIMA PATRA SC No

475 PA23002048 62.37 RITIKA CHONGDAR General No

476 PA23006700 62.37 Wasim Jafur OBC-A No

477 PA23000127 62.20 ASWIN RAI OBC-B No

478 PA23005503 62.13 SARADA PRASAD KISKU ST No

479 PA23009622 62.00 Dolon Pramanick General No
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480 PA23005554 61.85 RIMA NASKAR General No

481 PA23024360 61.75 KOUSHIK GHOSH OBC-B No

482 PA23024991 61.75 RABIN HANSDA ST No

483 PA23000700 61.65 PAYEL SAHA General No

484 PA23017495 61.60 SOUMITA GHOSH General No

485 PA23004054 61.52 RACHAYITA NAG General No

486 PA23006776 61.48 DEBAPRIYA RANA SC No

487 PA23001612 61.30 SASWATI SOREN ST No

488 PA23006036 61.20 SAYAN MONDAL SC No

489 PA23009549 61.12 REBEKA KHAN OBC-B No

490 PA23014064 61.12 SABANA YESMIN OBC-A Yes

491 PA23007670 61.03 ATANU SARKAR SC No

492 PA23001796 61.00 ASHOK SARKAR OBC-B No

493 PA23008781 61.00 Rajiv Roy SC No

494 PA23012563 61.00 SWAPNA KHATUN OBC-A No

495 PA23016526 61.00 ADESH SINGHA SC No

496 PA23007513 60.75 DIPAYAN GHOSH OBC-B No

497 PA23019038 60.75 ABDUL ROUF OBC-A No

498 PA23024995 60.75 SAYANTIKA MANDAL General No

499 PA23008911 60.63 SANDIP KUMAR DAS General No

500 PA23020971 60.60 AMIT KHAMRUI General No

501 PA23020969 60.38 MASIRUL ISLAM OBC-A No

502 PA23007426 60.25 Raihanul Islam Sarkar OBC-A No

503 PA23006227 60.12 SURAIYA KHATUN OBC-A No

504 PA23012319 60.12 DEBABRATA CHOWDHURY General No

505 PA23013247 60.12 UNISHA CHATTERJEE General No

506 PA23007340 60.00 MD MOFIJUL HOQUE General No

507 PA23013351 60.00 MD DULAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No

508 PA23024012 60.00 SUBHENDU MODAK OBC-B No

509 PA23010611 59.62 Partha Das General No

510 PA23009644 59.60 ABDUL MAJED OBC-A No

511 PA23024632 59.50 SUBRATA BANIK General No

512 PA23014564 59.38 SIPRA MONDAL SC No

513 PA23006831 59.37 SUSMITA KUNDU General No

514 PA23013274 59.25 MD EMDADUL HOQUE OBC-A No

515 PA23014865 59.19 NITAI PAL General No

516 PA23002935 59.10 SAYANI MAITY OBC-B No

517 PA23003340 59.10 SAYANI MAITY OBC-B No

518 PA23004777 59.08 RUBAIYA KHANAM OBC-A No

519 PA23018625 59.00 KALYAN MANDAL General No

520 PA23006487 58.88 CHAYAN DAS OBC-B No

521 PA23000831 58.87 MD FARHAN OBC-A No

522 PA23002848 58.87 NAFASONA KHATUN OBC-A No

523 PA23010900 58.87 AKBAR ALI OBC-A No

524 PA23011542 58.75 MANISHA GHOSH General Yes

525 PA23015170 58.75 ATREYEE ROY SC No

526 PA23015802 58.50 ASIF MAHAMMAD OBC-A No

527 PA23008084 58.37 IKBAL HOSSAIN MOLLA OBC-A No

528 PA23015527 58.37 SUFIA BEGUM OBC-A No

529 PA23003520 58.21 MAITREE DAS OBC-B No
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530 PA23023994 58.20 PUJA SAMANTA General No

531 PA23009662 58.12 PUJA PAL General No

532 PA23005587 58.00 pradip biswas General No

533 PA23015852 58.00 RANAJIT MONDAL OBC-B No

534 PA23007287 57.75 SWARNALI KARMAKAR OBC-B No

535 PA23003084 57.55 SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY General No

536 PA23017392 57.50 ASUTOSH MONDAL SC No

537 PA23009751 57.13 RUNA KHATUN OBC-A No

538 PA23013432 57.13 Sanchari Mondal SC No

539 PA23003375 57.00 Dharani Mahato OBC-B No

540 PA23024678 57.00 KRISHNA PADA KUMAR OBC-B No

541 PA23024929 56.87 TIYASHA BEJ OBC-B No

542 PA23020549 56.70 PRADIP ROY SC No

543 PA23010308 56.62 SAGAR BARMAN SC No

544 PA23007355 56.50 SANJAY MAHATO ST No

545 PA23011025 56.50 PARNASHREE PATRA General No

546 PA23016123 56.50 Debleena Mondal General No

547 PA23009492 56.38 Munna Alam OBC-A No

548 PA23010045 56.37 NAMRATA ROY SC No

549 PA23014232 56.37 SHANKAR MONDAL SC No

550 PA23015301 56.37 Nani Gopal Pramanik OBC-B No

551 PA23015354 56.25 Tripti Mondal SC No

552 PA23017744 56.00 RAJKUMAR SINGHA General No

553 PA23008413 55.75 SAHEBA SULTANA OBC-B No

554 PA23004680 55.50 MADHUMITA SARKAR OBC-B No

555 PA23005567 55.26 SUVAJIT GHOSH OBC-B No

556 PA23011256 55.12 SAMIR ROY SC No

557 PA23005085 55.00 Tashit Khatoon OBC-A No

558 PA23010316 55.00 TANIA SAHA General No

559 PA23019504 55.00 MRINMAY MAITY General No

560 PA23006663 54.88 MASIDUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No

561 PA23025027 54.87 WASIM REZA OBC-A No

562 PA23010072 54.75 SRABANI PRADHAN General No

563 PA23016658 54.75 MASUMA KHATUN OBC-A No

564 PA23023676 54.37 WASIM AKRAM General No

565 PA23024147 54.37 MD NADIM OBC-A No

566 PA23022699 54.12 ADITI BAIRAGI General No

567 PA23000275 54.00 Sunanda Das SC No

568 PA23007753 54.00 Swarnava Mondal SC No

569 PA23010229 54.00 SAMAPTI KUNDU General No

570 PA23012535 54.00 ANUVA MAHATA OBC-B No

571 PA23016100 54.00 PALLABI SAMANTA NAYEK General No

572 PA23011432 53.87 MAREFA KHATUN OBC-A No

573 PA23024621 53.50 NARENDRA NATH SIKARI SC No

574 PA23009297 53.38 NARGIS PARVIN OBC-A No

575 PA23014014 53.38 SOUMEN BEPARI SC No

576 PA23008111 53.37 SUMANA MONDAL General No

577 PA23018853 53.37 KIRON DAROGA General No

578 PA23013832 53.25 MADHAB BASAK OBC-B No

579 PA23003318 53.12 NIYATI MONDAL General No
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580 PA23005608 53.12 PABITRA SARKAR SC No

581 PA23010394 53.12 SATHI HALDER SC No

582 PA23015759 53.12 MASHIDUL RAHAMAN SHAIKH OBC-A No

583 PA23010117 53.00 AJMA BEGAM OBC-A No

584 PA23003049 52.87 FARHANAZ ISLAM OBC-A No

585 PA23001015 52.75 subrata sarkar OBC-B No

586 PA23004246 52.75 Rupa Biswas SC No

587 PA23014541 52.75 SUSMITA SEN OBC-B No

588 PA23017226 52.75 BAISHAKHI DUTTA General No

589 PA23017154 52.63 TANIA MONDAL SC No

590 PA23005779 52.62 PADMANAVA DAS General No

591 PA23014936 52.60 SOUVIK PRADHAN General No

592 PA23011104 52.30 SWETA GIRI General No

593 PA23011022 52.25 JAYATI MIT General No

594 PA23013518 52.25 Ipsita Sengupta General No

595 PA23021879 52.00 SANTU MONDAL OBC-B No

596 PA23024231 52.00 RIYA PRAMANICK General No

597 PA23014842 51.87 TANUKA DEY General No

598 PA23020346 51.75 Supratim Jana General No

599 PA23009590 51.50 SUBHADRA SHARMA OBC-B No

600 PA23012700 51.37 ANUP KUMAR MAHATO OBC-B No

601 PA23024598 51.25 Saikat Paul OBC-B No

602 PA23016856 51.13 DIPTI BHUNIA SC No

603 PA23000556 51.00 PADDHATI ROY SC No

604 PA23004545 51.00 TAMAL DAS SC No

605 PA23007011 50.75 SUKLA PATRA OBC-B No

606 PA23019025 50.75 JOBER KHAN OBC-A No

607 PA23013416 50.66 Imran Habib OBC-A No

608 PA23007729 50.50 RAKHI HALDER SC No

609 PA23011986 50.50 PRITILATA MARDI ST No

610 PA23000118 50.00 SRABANI SAHA SADHUKHAN General No

611 PA23009613 50.00 NILIMA RAI General No

612 PA23024507 50.00 FARZANA YASMIN OBC-A No

Further merit list for NON-NSOU Combined category may be published after 2nd counselling, subject to availability of seats.
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39 PA23014407 74.82 PREM MONDAL SC No

40 PA23014194 74.66 HIRAMANI ROY SC No

41 PA23006662 74.43 Tuhin Barman SC No

42 PA23007777 74.25 Payel Mistry SC No

43 PA23001790 73.90 DEBKANTA MONDAL SC No

44 PA23008836 73.90 SUSITA GAYEN SC No

45 PA23000663 73.50 PRIYA MONDAL SC No

46 PA23014803 73.12 SUDIPTA MANDAL SC No

47 PA23013378 73.10 SREYASHREE NAYAK SC No

48 PA23015311 73.08 Suparna Mondal SC No

49 PA23002522 73.00 BANSHI BADAN RAJAK SC No

50 PA23001652 72.80 DIPTI HALDAR SC No

51 PA23016576 72.30 CHANDRIKA MALIK SC No

52 PA23006740 72.20 MOUMITA DAS SC No

53 PA23005509 71.69 BAISAKHI MANDAL SC No

54 PA23015789 71.60 Nayanika Roy SC No

55 PA23002551 71.45 RINKI MONDAL SC No

56 PA23005337 71.30 SAYANDEEP SARKAR SC No

57 PA23006140 70.92 RAKHI HALDAR SC No

58 PA23003379 70.88 SHUBHRADEP DAS SC No

59 PA23022170 70.38 SANDIP HALDAR SC No

60 PA23014780 69.92 BAPPI BARMAN SC No

61 PA23002707 69.69 SUMANA DAS SC No

62 PA23022473 69.62 BAPI BISWAS SC No

63 PA23009980 69.50 MOUSUMI BARMAN SC No

64 PA23014893 69.41 BIKRAM SARKAR SC No

65 PA23009742 69.15 DIPANKAR DOLUI SC No

66 PA23002957 68.30 SAYANI DAS SC No

67 PA23003664 68.26 KANIKA BISWAS SC No

68 PA23000103 67.90 SONALI BHUNIA DALBERA SC No

69 PA23020425 67.62 TANMAY SARKAR SC No

70 PA23006281 67.38 Mithu Mandal SC No

71 PA23000704 67.30 SIMA PATRA SC No

72 PA23011417 67.10 PULAK MANDAL SC No

73 PA23004130 67.00 SAYANI BISWAS SC No

74 PA23008340 67.00 AKASH RAY SC No

75 PA23024524 66.93 MANOJ MAL SC No

76 PA23000050 66.71 DEBASHIS SARDAR SC No

77 PA23003066 66.71 DEBASHIS SARDAR SC No

78 PA23021986 66.70 ANISHA SAHA SC No

79 PA23004607 66.30 SUNITA BISWAS SC No

80 PA23002023 66.20 SUPARNA MONDAL SC No

81 PA23005145 66.13 JOYDEV MANDAL SC No

82 PA23011354 66.12 Anushree Ghosh SC No

83 PA23000368 66.00 Ankita Mallick SC No

84 PA23023935 66.00 Ankita Mallick SC No

85 PA23013548 65.10 Kaushikee Biswas SC No

86 PA23005742 65.00 MOUSUMI ROY SC No

87 PA23007029 65.00 JYOTI MISTRY SC No
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88 PA23024596 65.00 SHUBHAMAY MANDAL SC No

89 PA23002409 64.00 Sampa Sarkar SC No

90 PA23004781 63.95 SUDIP MONDAL SC No

91 PA23013060 63.50 PUJA HALDAR SC No

92 PA23007544 63.00 PRITY DAS SC No

93 PA23010301 62.98 TIASH MALLICK SC No

94 PA23025109 62.47 SIMA PATRA SC No

95 PA23006776 61.48 DEBAPRIYA RANA SC No

96 PA23006036 61.20 SAYAN MONDAL SC No

97 PA23007670 61.03 ATANU SARKAR SC No

98 PA23008781 61.00 Rajiv Roy SC No

99 PA23016526 61.00 ADESH SINGHA SC No

100 PA23014564 59.38 SIPRA MONDAL SC No

101 PA23015170 58.75 ATREYEE ROY SC No

102 PA23017392 57.50 ASUTOSH MONDAL SC No

103 PA23013432 57.13 Sanchari Mondal SC No

104 PA23020549 56.70 PRADIP ROY SC No

105 PA23010308 56.62 SAGAR BARMAN SC No

106 PA23010045 56.37 NAMRATA ROY SC No

107 PA23014232 56.37 SHANKAR MONDAL SC No

108 PA23015354 56.25 Tripti Mondal SC No

109 PA23011256 55.12 SAMIR ROY SC No

110 PA23000275 54.00 Sunanda Das SC No

111 PA23007753 54.00 Swarnava Mondal SC No

112 PA23024621 53.50 NARENDRA NATH SIKARI SC No

113 PA23014014 53.38 SOUMEN BEPARI SC No

114 PA23005608 53.12 PABITRA SARKAR SC No

115 PA23010394 53.12 SATHI HALDER SC No

116 PA23004246 52.75 Rupa Biswas SC No

117 PA23017154 52.63 TANIA MONDAL SC No

118 PA23016856 51.13 DIPTI BHUNIA SC No

119 PA23000556 51.00 PADDHATI ROY SC No

120 PA23004545 51.00 TAMAL DAS SC No

121 PA23007729 50.50 RAKHI HALDER SC No

Further merit list for NON-NSOU SC category may be published after 2nd counselling, subject to availability of seats.
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7 PA23015003 74.61 Anamica Topno ST No

8 PA23001781 74.60 MONIKA KISKU ST No

9 PA23005770 74.30 ABINASH HEMBROM ST No

10 PA23003992 74.15 MUKESH KARJEE ST No

11 PA23010345 72.50 ALAKA KISKU ST No

12 PA23024770 72.50 ALAKA KISKU ST No

13 PA23014118 71.33 BIKRAM KATHAM ST No

14 PA23020370 65.00 Sanjoy tudu ST No

15 PA23005503 62.13 SARADA PRASAD KISKU ST No

16 PA23024991 61.75 RABIN HANSDA ST No

17 PA23001612 61.30 SASWATI SOREN ST No

18 PA23007355 56.50 SANJAY MAHATO ST No

19 PA23011986 50.50 PRITILATA MARDI ST No

Provisional 2nd Merit List for Candidates Under NON NSOU ST Category, PGGR Admission January-2024
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18 PA23017093 74.69 MERINA KHATUN OBC-A No

19 PA23000513 74.38 SABIBA KHATUN OBC-A No

20 PA23016202 74.11 AKRAM SHAIKH OBC-A No

21 PA23017126 73.00 FATEMA JOHORA OBC-A No

22 PA23015854 72.38 LINA MALLICK OBC-A No

23 PA23017521 72.38 LINA MALLICK OBC-A No

24 PA23004643 72.22 SURAJUDDIN MALLICK OBC-A No

25 PA23024704 72.12 JEMIYA RAHAMAN OBC-A No

26 PA23000895 72.00 FIROJA KHATUN OBC-A No

27 PA23015552 71.89 MASUM RANA SHAIKH OBC-A No

28 PA23004483 71.68 RUBINUR KHATUN OBC-A No

29 PA23023519 71.50 SAHANUR SK OBC-A No

30 PA23003645 71.00 JASMIN NAHAR OBC-A No

31 PA23021634 71.00 Abdur Rouf Samim OBC-A No

32 PA23022615 70.80 MD ASRAF WAZED OBC-A No

33 PA23023929 70.80 md asraf wazed OBC-A No

34 PA23000843 70.54 JANNATUN FERDOS OBC-A No

35 PA23017680 70.08 MAHIMA BEGAM OBC-A No

36 PA23007812 69.63 ALEYA AKTARA OBC-A No

37 PA23008587 69.63 HALIMA KHATUN OBC-A No

38 PA23013244 69.62 Sarfaraj Alam OBC-A No

39 PA23013477 69.50 RUNA LAILA OBC-A No

40 PA23006636 69.24 MD ISMAIL SK OBC-A No

41 PA23012083 68.75 IFTESAM HABIB OBC-A No

42 PA23014334 68.35 MANJUR ALAM LASKAR OBC-A No

43 PA23010338 68.07 SIDDHIK SHEIKH OBC-A No

44 PA23003016 68.00 SERINA KHATUN OBC-A No

45 PA23002464 67.50 SK AKASH OBC-A No

46 PA23012059 67.37 Jakir Molla OBC-A No

47 PA23015587 66.70 DILARA BEGUM OBC-A No

48 PA23017050 66.58 RAJU SEKH OBC-A No

49 PA23011139 66.17 Tanisha Goldar OBC-A No

50 PA23007389 66.13 ANISHA KHATUN OBC-A No

51 PA23002509 66.05 TUHINA JESMIN OBC-A No

52 PA23002847 65.92 ROQUAYA PARVEEN OBC-A Yes

53 PA23019574 65.00 WAHIDA SALMA BANU OBC-A No

54 PA23024900 64.70 SIMRAN BANU OBC-A No

55 PA23016877 64.67 RAJA BABU OBC-A No

56 PA23000010 64.62 SK AJNABI OBC-A No

57 PA23011324 64.50 SAGAR SARKAR OBC-A No

58 PA23003101 64.28 PARVIN SULTANA OBC-A No

59 PA23008835 63.75 TIPU SULTAN OBC-A No

60 PA23017070 63.60 MEHEBUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No

61 PA23016155 63.37 SAMIR BISWAS OBC-A No

62 PA23018255 63.37 SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC-A No

63 PA23022313 63.37 SAMIR BISWAS OBC-A No

64 PA23017003 63.28 NEHA PARVIN OBC-A No

65 PA23022137 63.13 MD AHASANUJJAMAN OBC-A No

66 PA23024937 63.03 AJMA KHATUN OBC-A No

Provisional 2nd Merit List for Candidates Under NON NSOU OBC-B Category, PGGR Admission January-2024

01.03.2024 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) 2ND LIST-II(PGGR-NON-NSOU)



2ND LIST-II(PGGR-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 01.03.2024

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

67 PA23015614 63.00 YASMINARA KHATUN OBC-A No

68 PA23008159 62.71 TUHINA PARVIN OBC-A No

69 PA23006700 62.37 Wasim Jafur OBC-A No

70 PA23014064 61.12 SABANA YESMIN OBC-A Yes

71 PA23012563 61.00 SWAPNA KHATUN OBC-A No

72 PA23019038 60.75 ABDUL ROUF OBC-A No

73 PA23020969 60.38 MASIRUL ISLAM OBC-A No

74 PA23007426 60.25 Raihanul Islam Sarkar OBC-A No

75 PA23006227 60.12 SURAIYA KHATUN OBC-A No

76 PA23013351 60.00 MD DULAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No

77 PA23009644 59.60 ABDUL MAJED OBC-A No

78 PA23013274 59.25 MD EMDADUL HOQUE OBC-A No

79 PA23004777 59.08 RUBAIYA KHANAM OBC-A No

80 PA23000831 58.87 MD FARHAN OBC-A No

81 PA23002848 58.87 NAFASONA KHATUN OBC-A No

82 PA23010900 58.87 AKBAR ALI OBC-A No

83 PA23015802 58.50 ASIF MAHAMMAD OBC-A No

84 PA23008084 58.37 IKBAL HOSSAIN MOLLA OBC-A No

85 PA23015527 58.37 SUFIA BEGUM OBC-A No

86 PA23009751 57.13 RUNA KHATUN OBC-A No

87 PA23009492 56.38 Munna Alam OBC-A No

88 PA23005085 55.00 Tashit Khatoon OBC-A No

89 PA23006663 54.88 MASIDUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No

90 PA23025027 54.87 WASIM REZA OBC-A No

91 PA23016658 54.75 MASUMA KHATUN OBC-A No

92 PA23024147 54.37 MD NADIM OBC-A No

93 PA23011432 53.87 MAREFA KHATUN OBC-A No

94 PA23009297 53.38 NARGIS PARVIN OBC-A No

95 PA23015759 53.12 MASHIDUL RAHAMAN SHAIKH OBC-A No

96 PA23010117 53.00 AJMA BEGAM OBC-A No

97 PA23003049 52.87 FARHANAZ ISLAM OBC-A No

98 PA23019025 50.75 JOBER KHAN OBC-A No

99 PA23013416 50.66 Imran Habib OBC-A No

100 PA23024507 50.00 FARZANA YASMIN OBC-A No

Further merit list for NON-NSOU OBC-A category may be published after 2nd counselling, subject to availability of seats.
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44 PA23021906 74.90 SANJIB PAL OBC-B No

45 PA23001795 74.87 KALPITA MAHATO OBC-B No

46 PA23002481 74.08 SHIBSHANKAR GOPE OBC-B No

47 PA23010670 74.00 CHHAYA RANI MAHATO OBC-B No

48 PA23004387 73.90 SEMPOO MAHATO OBC-B No

49 PA23021754 73.86 NISHA GHOSH OBC-B No

50 PA23001645 72.90 RITI BANTAWA OBC-B No

51 PA23008260 72.59 ARPITA DEBNATH OBC-B No

52 PA23010512 72.30 SHAMPA SANA OBC-B No

53 PA23001000 72.25 RANTU BASAK OBC-B No

54 PA23024396 72.00 RINKI PAL OBC-B No

55 PA23006633 71.38 MADHURIMA PAUL OBC-B No

56 PA23003268 71.20 SWARNADIP MONDAL OBC-B No

57 PA23008157 70.95 MONALISHA MANNA OBC-B No

58 PA23005247 70.73 SNEHA MONDAL OBC-B No

59 PA23017827 70.71 SARBANI GHOSH OBC-B No

60 PA23024974 70.65 ALOKE BAIDYA OBC-B No

61 PA23014414 70.59 BRISTI KHAN OBC-B No

62 PA23024691 70.59 BRISTI KHAN OBC-B No

63 PA23013737 70.48 KAZI PARVIN OBC-B No

64 PA23017839 70.40 UMA JANA OBC-B No

65 PA23012496 70.00 Uttara Choudhury OBC-B No

66 PA23008134 69.10 SUBHAJIT DE OBC-B No

67 PA23016824 68.63 BAIDYANATH SAHA OBC-B No

68 PA23009335 68.37 MOUMITA SAHA OBC-B No

69 PA23000350 68.00 Bhabani Mandal OBC-B No

70 PA23000613 67.65 SUMITA BACHHAR OBC-B No

71 PA23013175 67.60 Tirtharaj Sarkar OBC-B No

72 PA23001412 67.00 ANANYA PRAMANIK OBC-B No

73 PA23022306 66.90 RINKY DEBNATH OBC-B No

74 PA23017681 66.75 RIMPA DAS OBC-B No

75 PA23010187 66.64 SARIFA KHATUN OBC-B No

76 PA23006352 66.00 PINKI PRAMANIK OBC-B No

77 PA23021001 64.38 JUWEL MANDAL OBC-B Yes

78 PA23008300 64.30 SHRESTHA KARMAKAR OBC-B No

79 PA23023855 64.27 ARPITA GHOSH OBC-B No

80 PA23009439 64.11 Suman Ghosh OBC-B No

81 PA23014392 64.00 SAMRAT MALLICK OBC-B No

82 PA23016693 63.00 SHREYASI CHOWHAN OBC-B No

83 PA23008869 62.97 PUJA MONDAL OBC-B No

84 PA23006793 62.68 BANKIM ROY OBC-B No

85 PA23000127 62.20 ASWIN RAI OBC-B No

86 PA23024360 61.75 KOUSHIK GHOSH OBC-B No

87 PA23009549 61.12 REBEKA KHAN OBC-B No

88 PA23001796 61.00 ASHOK SARKAR OBC-B No

89 PA23007513 60.75 DIPAYAN GHOSH OBC-B No

90 PA23024012 60.00 SUBHENDU MODAK OBC-B No

91 PA23002935 59.10 SAYANI MAITY OBC-B No

92 PA23003340 59.10 SAYANI MAITY OBC-B No

93 PA23006487 58.88 CHAYAN DAS OBC-B No
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94 PA23003520 58.21 MAITREE DAS OBC-B No

95 PA23015852 58.00 RANAJIT MONDAL OBC-B No

96 PA23007287 57.75 SWARNALI KARMAKAR OBC-B No

97 PA23003375 57.00 Dharani Mahato OBC-B No

98 PA23024678 57.00 KRISHNA PADA KUMAR OBC-B No

99 PA23024929 56.87 TIYASHA BEJ OBC-B No

100 PA23015301 56.37 Nani Gopal Pramanik OBC-B No

101 PA23008413 55.75 SAHEBA SULTANA OBC-B No

102 PA23004680 55.50 MADHUMITA SARKAR OBC-B No

103 PA23005567 55.26 SUVAJIT GHOSH OBC-B No

104 PA23012535 54.00 ANUVA MAHATA OBC-B No

105 PA23013832 53.25 MADHAB BASAK OBC-B No

106 PA23001015 52.75 subrata sarkar OBC-B No

107 PA23014541 52.75 SUSMITA SEN OBC-B No

108 PA23021879 52.00 SANTU MONDAL OBC-B No

109 PA23009590 51.50 SUBHADRA SHARMA OBC-B No

110 PA23012700 51.37 ANUP KUMAR MAHATO OBC-B No

111 PA23024598 51.25 Saikat Paul OBC-B No

112 PA23007011 50.75 SUKLA PATRA OBC-B No

Further merit list for NON-NSOU OBC-B category may be published after 2nd counselling, subject to availability of seats.
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2 PA23021001 64.38 JUWEL MANDAL OBC-B Yes

3 PA23014064 61.12 SABANA YESMIN OBC-A Yes

4 PA23011542 58.75 MANISHA GHOSH General Yes
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